MEETINGS & EVENTS AT KAHLER GRAND

With nearly 30,000 sq. ft. of flexible meeting and event space and in-house catering, let our experienced
sales team, with more than 150 years of combined Hospitality sales and event experience, help plan your next
meeting or event.

MARRIOTT ROCHESTER MAYO CLINIC AREA

MEETING ROOM
Amphitheatre
Ballroom |

Ballroom Il

Ballroom | and Il
Governor's Boardroom
President's Boardroom
Ballroom Foyer

KAHLER GRAND HOTEL

MEETING ROOM
Centennial Hall
Director’s Hall
Elizabethan Ballroom
Heritage Hall |
Heritage Hall Il
Heritage Hall Ill
Heritage Hall I, 1, 1l
Heritage Foyer
Mayo Brother's Room
Regency Room
Viking Room
Watson Room
Windsor Hall |
Windsor Hall Il
Windsor Hall [l
Windsor Hall I, 11, Il

DIMENSIONS

45 x 51" x 13
28 x51'x 13’
73 x 51 x 13
14’ x 25'
14'x 31" x 13
Varies

DIMENSIONS

27" x 36’ x 8'11”
21'x29'x 9
42 x 75" x 20’
44’ x 55" x 11’
42'x 55 x 11’
44’ x 55" x 11’
130" x 55" x 11’
Varies
14'x 25 x 8
30" x 45’ x 10’
21 x41'x 9
14'x21'x 8
32'x63'x9
22'x63'x9
22'x63'x 9
76" x63' x9

Residence %M/{r 9
W Center St EERn W Center St
A atler
9
ANR
() s
g -

khe

OKAH.

ER HOSPITALITY GROWP

aAy Aempeosg N

mpeoig

} y

S aay kempeoig

SQ. FT.

650
2295
1428
3723

350
434
1000

SQ. FT.

972
609
3150
2420
2310
2420
7150
3000
350
1350
861
294
2016
1386
1386
4788
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EXHIBIT  THEATRE CLASSROOM CONFERENCE U-SHAPE RECEPTION  ROUNDS OF 10
30
23 180 120 40 50 300 200
12 100 64 35 35 150 100
35 280 184 50 55 450 300
15 10 10 10 10
14
- 150
EXHIBIT  THEATRE CLASSROOM CONFERENCE U-SHAPE RECEPTION  ROUNDS OF 10
10 100 50 30 34 75 60
16
22 125 70 40 40 200 180
28 220 130 40 45 200 180
28 220 130 40 45 200 180
27 200 100 40 40 200 170
83 640 360 80 80 600 530
25 450
13
80 35 20 25 75 60
75 40 25 30 50 50
10
16 150 90 35 40 125 140
12 100 60 35 40 100 60
12 100 60 35 40 100 60
40 350 210 50 50 325 280

CONNECT WITH US

THE KAHLER GRAND HOTEL |
www.thekahlerhotel.com
20 SW 2nd Ave, Rochester, MN | 507.285.6200

THE TOWERS | www.towersatkahlergrand.com
20 SW 2nd Ave, Rochester, MN | 507.328.8000

KAHLER INN & SUITES | www.kahlerinnsuites.com
9 3rd Ave NW, Rochester, MN | 507.285.9200

ROCHESTER MARRIOTT | www.marriott.com/RSTMC
101 First Avenue SW, Rochester, MN | 507.280.6000

RESIDENCE INN ROCHESTER | www.marriott.com/RSTRI

441 West Center Street, Rochester, MN | 507.292.1400
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www.marriott.com/RSTRI
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www.kahlerinnsuites.com
www.towersatkahlergrand.com
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